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APARTMENT A01  

FLOORS #

1 BEDROOM  \  1 BATH

548 SQ. FT.

PRICE ________

Mech.

Ref.

DW

Walk-In
ClosetW/D

L
Closet

Bath

BEDROOM
10'3'' X 9'4''

LIVING/DINING
17'0'' X 9'11''

KITCHEN

Client:
Property:

Tech Proof:
Date:
Date:

Date:MRP Realty
Elevation

Unit ID/Name:

Job Number:
Proof Reader:

A01

10268-01
Sq. Ft.:

Bedroom[s]:
Bath[s]:
Other:

Client Proof:1
1 548

Rent

10268-01_EVT_A01.epsFile Title:

Original Date:
Artist: Client Approval: Date:RW

6/1/13 Rental or Owner?:

Rev 1: Date:
Rev 2: Date:
Rev 3: Date:
Rev 4: Date:
Rev 5: Date: Merrick+Towle Communications

C02

A01c

A09

C01HC

A01b

S03

A04

B02

A01a

A01-hc

C09

B02a

A01

A08

B03

B01

A02-hc A03-hc A03 C05-hc

C04 S02 A02a B01-hc

A03a C14 C10

3rd-4th Floors

Client:
Property:

Tech Proof:
Date:
Date:

Date:MRP Realty
Elevation

Unit ID/Name:

Job Number:
Proof Reader:

3rd-4th Floors Key Plan

10268-02 Client Proof:
10268-02_EVT_3rd-4th_Key.epsFile Title:

Original Date:
Artist: Client Approval: Date:Roger Wing

4/3/13

Rev 1: Date:
Rev 2: Date:
Rev 3: Date:
Rev 4: Date:
Rev 5: Date: Merrick+Towle Communications

FLOORS 3-12


